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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС  3  1  1  1  4  3 0,00 -15 13 7

НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС V4  0  1  2  4  V 0,33 -11 16 6

СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,83 16 28 1

МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС  V  V  3  V V4  V 0,83 14 27 2

ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ  V  V  V  1  1  3 0,50 -1 20 4

КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,66 7 26 3

ИВАНОВА Екатерина ЛЕН V4  4  0  2  V  1 0,33 -10 16 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДАНИЛЕНКО Дарья МОС  V  V  2  1  V 0,60 -3 18 4

БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС  3  3  3  4  2 0,00 -10 15 6

МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ  4  V  4  1  2 0,20 -7 16 5

ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0,80 6 21 2

ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ  V  V  V  4  V 0,80 10 24 1

НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА  4  V  V V2  3 0,60 4 19 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  3  V  3  V  2 0,40 -4 18 4

РАЖИНА Оксана МОС  V  2  V  1  V 0,60 -1 18 3

ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО  3  V  V  V  4 0,60 5 22 2

КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО  V  3  1  V  3 0,40 -4 17 5

ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ  4  V  4  3  1 0,20 -4 17 6

ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ  V  3  V  V  V 0,80 8 23 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОО  V  1  V  3  2 0,40 -5 16 5

БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО  3  2  V  V  2 0,40 -5 17 4

ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ  V  V  V  2 V4 0,80 6 21 2

РЫБАЛКА Инга РОС  3  3  4  1  1 0,00 -13 12 6

БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС  V  4  V  V  V 0,80 9 24 1

ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ  V  V  3  V  4 0,60 8 22 3

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО  V V3  V V4  3 0,80 9 20 2

ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО  0  3  3  1  4 0,00 -14 11 6

ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  1  V  V  0  2 0,40 -4 13 5

ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА  2  V  1  4  V 0,40 -3 17 4

ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС  3  V  V  V  V 0,80 13 23 1

ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  2  1 0,60 -1 18 3

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0,80 6 22 1

ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС  4  3  4  V  V 0,40 0 21 4

КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ  2  V  2  3  2 0,20 -9 14 6

АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО  2  V  V  3  V 0,60 1 20 3

СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ  3  4  V  V  1 0,40 -3 18 5

ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ  V  2  V  3  V 0,60 5 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СОЛДАТОВА Анастасия МОО 0,83 16 28 квалифицированных

2 МУРТАЗАЕВА Айзанат МОС 0,83 14 27 квалифицированных

3 ЖАРКОВА Евгения РОС 0,80 13 23 квалифицированных

4 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина САМ 0,80 10 24 квалифицированных

5 БЕКМУРЗОВА Яна МОС 0,80 9 24 квалифицированных

6 ЯСИНСКАЯ Кристина МОО 0,80 9 20 квалифицированных

7 ОХОТНИКОВА Ирина САМ 0,80 8 23 квалифицированных

8 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 0,80 6 22 квалифицированных

9 ЗАХАРЕНКО Антонина СЕВ 0,80 6 21 квалифицированных

9 ЛИЧАГИНА Юлия МОО 0,80 6 21 квалифицированных

11 КОРНЕЕВА Анастасия ТАТ 0,66 7 26 квалифицированных

12 ХРАПИНА Виолетта САМ 0,60 8 22 квалифицированных

13 ХАЛИТОВА Светлана МОО 0,60 5 22 квалифицированных

14 ОБРАЗЦОВА Мария СПБ 0,60 5 20 квалифицированных

15 НАЗАРОВА Анастасия АЛА 0,60 4 19 квалифицированных

16 АНДРЮШИНА Татьяна МОО 0,60 1 20 квалифицированных

17 РАЖИНА Оксана МОС 0,60 -1 18 квалифицированных

17 ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС 0,60 -1 18 квалифицированных

19 ДАНИЛЕНКО Дарья МОС 0,60 -3 18 квалифицированных

20 ГУЛЯЕВА Татьяна САМ 0,50 -1 20 квалифицированных

21 ПОЛЯНСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0,40 0 21 квалифицированных

22 СЕМЕНЮК Полина САМ 0,40 -3 18 квалифицированных

23 ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА 0,40 -3 17 квалифицированных

24 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0,40 -4 18 квалифицированных

25 КЕСАЕВА Марина МОО 0,40 -4 17 квалифицированных

26 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 0,40 -4 13 квалифицированных

27 БАЛЯГИНА Анастасия МОО 0,40 -5 17 квалифицированных

28 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия МОО 0,40 -5 16 квалифицированных

29 ИВАНОВА Екатерина ЛЕН 0,33 -10 16 квалифицированных

30 НОВОСЕЛОВА Татьяна КОС 0,33 -11 16 квалифицированных

31 ТУРАКАЛИНА Наталья ТАТ 0,20 -4 17 квалифицированных

32 МОИСЕЕВА Екатерина ТАТ 0,20 -7 16 квалифицированных

33 КАДЫРОВА Юлия ТАТ 0,20 -9 14 квалифицированных

34 БАРХАТОВА Маргарита МОС 0,00 -10 15 квалифицированных

35 РЫБАЛКА Инга РОС 0,00 -13 12 квалифицированных

36 ПЕРЕВОЗНИКОВА Алиса МОО 0,00 -14 11 квалифицированных

37 ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,00 -15 13 квалифицированных
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